
Zone 2 2025-26

Director: Val Wilson

Mixed
Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

26 Nathan Humphries / April Heyda 9 9 1

12 Chad McDonald / Tiffany Kuenzig 7 7 2

4 Sean Kelly / Lisa Stanton 6 6 3

10 Collin McInnis / Nicole Ryan 6 6 3

6 Dale Kendell / Tracy McInnis 5 5 5

11 Murray Rollins / Nancy McCrae 5 5 5

18 Luke Thomson / Tiffany Gill 5 5 5

23 Marcus Magee / Adrianna Ireland 5 5 5

5 Brad Stoddart / Debbie Douglas 4 4 9

8 Dillon Beatt / Rachael Plaquet 4 4 9

9 Matthew Broadbent / Karen Pratt 4 4 9

15 Ray Daamen / Kerry Keirstead 4 4 9

17 Charles Albright / Rachel Wall 4 4 9

19 Shane Crozier / Jessica Terry 4 4 9

27 Taylor Romphf / Samantha Storie 4 4 9

28 Colin Mclain / Mckenzie Goodman 4 4 9

16 Ken Grummett / Sue-Ann Lake 2 2 17

25 Andrew Gough / Shelly Gough 2 2 17

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 9



Zone 2 2025-26

Director: Val Wilson

Womens
Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

4 Nancy McCrae 9 Q 1

3 Nicole Ryan 7 7 2

8 Tiffany Kuenzig 6 6 3

18 Karen Pratt 6 6 3

6 April Heyda 5 5 5

12 Rachel Wall 5 5 5

19 Mckenzie Goodman 5 5 5
22 Ardy Albert 5 5 5

2 Debbie Douglas 4 4 9

5 Tracy McInnis 4 4 9

9 Samantha Storie 4 4 9

15 Kerry Keirstead 4 4 9

16 Jessica Terry 4 4 9

17 Adrianna Ireland 4 4 9

20 Miranda Jack 4 4 9

21 Patti Albert 4 4 9
11 Sue-Ann Lake 2 2 17

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 12



Zone 2 2025-26

Director: Val Wilson

Mens
Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

25 Shawn Brenneman 9 Q 1

17 Charles Albright 7 7 2

12 Chad McDonald 6 6 3

24 Marcus Magee 6 6 3

6 Dale Kendell 5 5 5

7 Steve Maracle 5 5 5

27 Nathan Humphries 5 5 5

32 Andrew Grebenchan 5 5 5

8 Dillon Beatt 4 4 9

11 Murray Rollins 4 4 9

13 Joseph Sweeney 4 4 9

15 Ray Daamen 4 4 9

16 Ken Grummett 4 4 9

22 Rob McCrae 4 4 9

28 Taylor Romphf 4 4 9

31 Don Jack 4 4 9

2 Chris Lapping 2 2 17

3 Drew Smith 2 2 17

5 Brad Stoddart 2 2 17

9 Matthew Broadbent 2 2 17

14 Tyler Middleton 2 2 17

20 Shane Crozier 2 2 17

23 Michael MacQueen 2 2 17

29 Colin Mclain 2 2 17

30 Paul Kelly 2 2 17

33 James Everingham 2 2 17

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 14


